Balance to Buy™ Pro Tip — Inventory Comparison

Objective: To analyze a category by price point

Solution: The Inventory Comparison Report

Step 1: Under the Micro View Tab at the top of the page, select Inventory Comparison

Micro View

Step 2: In the Filter Boxes, select the specific vendors you would like to see or “All”. Select the
Category you would like to analyze.

Re-Merchandise

Inventory Comparison

Vendor Styles Comparison

Inventory Search

Wendor:

All

A&D Gem Corp.
Aanya Inc

Alex And Ani

Transaction Typs:

All

Assembled
Inventory

Special Order 7

Category:

SubCategory:

Al
Alexandrite

AMETHYST
AQUA

Step 3: Select the Date Range.

Cales Start Date:

A1H2015

Cales End Date:

72016

Step 4: Select the Apply Filters Box.

The report will show you by price point, what items sold in the time frame you selected and what you

130 -Dia Brac
130 -Dia Studs
140 -Dia Meck
150 -Dia Jiry -Misc

-

Apply Filters

currently have in stock for that price point! An item in Green indicates a Fast Seller that is currently in
stock. Bold Green indicates that it is a Fast Seller and is currently OUT OF STOCK. The items listed in
Red indicate the item is in stock and is aged.
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Lategory

140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia MNedk
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia MNedk
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Meck

Inventory Comparision Report for Demo Created 02/15/2017

Sales between 02/16/2016 and 02/14/2017.5tock as of 02/14/2017

Categories: 140 -Dia Neck, Vendors: All, Store Number: All, Level: All, TranType: All, Ownership: All
Sold - Price Point $0-%$100 (63 total items)
SF

Vendor
Lau International Inc
Lau International Inc
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds

Ashi Diamonds

VendorStyle
NO9565LD
MNO9585LS
B72595551LPD
87909555LPD
B87909555LPD
B87909555LPD
B87909555LPD
87909555LPD
B879995X5LPD
B85399555LPD
B879995X5LPD
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Cost ™

23
2
42
36
36
36
36
36
30
31
30

eta
il

3

3

DateSold
6/24/2016
6/24/2016

46 10/4/2016

39
39
39
39
39
99
79
99

11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
2/4/2017
5/21/2016
2/8{2017

Day

QOO OCE

Lategory

140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Meck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Meck
140 -Dia Meck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Neck
140 -Dia Meck
140 -Dia Neck

Vendor
Lau International Inc
Lau International Inc
Ashi Diamonds
Lau International Inc
Lau International Inc
Lau International Inc
Ashi Diamonds
Lau International Inc
Ashi Diamonds
Ashi Diamonds

Lau International Inc
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VendorStyle
MNO9565LC
MNO9565LL
87909555LPD
MO9565LR
M10165L
MO5435L
86429555LPD
MO9385L2
B86009555LPD
87913555LPD
MO9565L5
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InStock - Price Point $0-$100 (22 total items)

oH 9 cost

Het

79
79
89

99

pra |

89

Age
515
431
208
195
195
195
188
165
153
75
64
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This report has another nice feature. See the question mark in the blue circle? Click it and a description
of the piece and the stock # will appear.

Aditional Info [ |

Description: Lady s Sterling Silver
Aadjustable Initial v Mecklace with 0.03Tw
Found Diamonds

StockMNo: 001-140-06906

AdjPrice:
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